
                             
 

 

 

RECOMMENDED ACTION: 
A motion to approve Resolution 1046. 
 
SUMMARY: 

Approval of Resolution 1046 will certify the results of the April 5, 2022 Municipal 
election.  The results of the election are certified by the Clay and Platte County 
Election Boards and are then approved by the City of Smithville by passage of a 
resolution.  The slate of elected officials as provided by the County Election Boards 
are as follows: 

                 Mayor                -  Damien Boley 

  Alderman Ward 1 – Daniel Ulledahl 

Alderman Ward 2 – Ronald (Triple R) Russell 

Alderman Ward 3 – Marvin Atkins 

 
 
PREVIOUS ACTION: 
Municipal elections are held every year in April. 
 
POLICY ISSUE:        
Missouri State Statute 190.329, Election of board. 
 
FINANCIAL CONSIDERATIONS: 
N/A 
 
ATTACHMENTS: 

☐ Ordinance                                 ☐ Contract 
☒ Resolution                                 ☐ Plans 
☐ Staff Report                               ☐ Minutes 
☒ Other: Election Certifications 
 

MEETING DATE: 4/19/2022 DEPARTMENT:  Administration 

AGENDA ITEM: Resolution 1046 – Ceritification of 2022 Municpal Election Results   

Board of Alderman  
Request for Action 



RESOLUTION 1046 
 
A RESOLUTION DECLARING THE RESULTS OF THE APRIL 5, 2022 
REGULAR ELECTION HELD IN THE CITY OF SMITHVILLE, MISSOURI.  
 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF ALDERMEN OF THE CITY OF 
SMITHVILLE, MISSOURI AS FOLLOWS: 
 

Section 1.  The Board of Aldermen finds and declares on the face of the returns of the 
Judges and Clerks the results of the regular city election to be as follows: 
               
        Mayor 
 Damien Boley                      815 
 Mary Ann Becker                 629 
 Ali McClain                          240 
 Write-in votes                         5 
 

        Alderman 
Ward I Daniel Ulledahl                    268  
 April Haddock                      191 
 Matt Lamb                            79 
 Write-in votes                         4                   
 
Ward II Ronald (Triple R) Russell        284  
 Debra Dotson                       217 
 Write-in votes                          4                
 
Ward III  Marvin Atkins                        435 
                    Write-in votes                         25         
     

Section 2.  That upon the face of the returns of the Judges and Clerks as certified by 
the City Clerk, the following have been elected to the offices and for the terms 
indicated below: 
   

               Mayor     Damien Boley – Two-year term 
   

     Alderman Ward I            Daniel Ulledahl - Two-year term 
    

               Alderman Ward II  Ronald Russell – Two-year term 
 

               Alderman Ward III  Marvin Atkins – Two-year term 
 
PASSED THIS 19th DAY OF APRIL 2022 
 
 
______________________________ 
 Damien Boley, Mayor 
 
ATTEST: 
 
______________________________ 
Linda Drummond, City Clerk 



DARLA WIERZBECKI, CHAIRMAN 
TOM BROWN, MEMBER 
JON M. KREBBS, ATTORNEY 
PATTY LAMB, DIRECTOR 

CLAY COUNTY 

THELMA CRAWFORD, SECRETARY 
ANTHONYBOLOONA, MEMBER 

STEVEN B. SALMON, ATTORNEY 
TIFF ANY ELLISON, DIRECTOR 

BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS 
100 W. Mississippi Street. Liberty, MO 64068 Phone: 816-415-8683 Fax: 816-792-5334 

www.claycoelections.com 

April 12, 2022 

Linda Drummond 
City of Smithville 
107 W. Main St. 
City Hall 
Smithville, MO 64089 

April 5, 2022 General Municipal Election 
Certification of Election Results 

The Clay County Board of Election Commissioners hereby certifies the attached 
document/s to be a true, correct and complete abstract of all the votes cast in Clay County 
in the City of Smithville at the General Municipal Election held on April 5, 2022 as 
shown by the returns made from the precincts in said district within Clay County, and as 
verified by the Verification Board. 

(SEAL) 

v~~~ 
Patty Lamb 
Republican Director 

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto 
set my hand and affix the seal of the County 
at the Board of Election Commissioners 
office in Liberty, Missouri. 



Election Summary Report 
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION 

CLAY COUNTY, MISSOURI 
TUESDAY, APRIL 5, 2022 

ELECTION RESULTS 
OFFICIAL 

Registered Voters 173,667 - Total Ballots 24,606: 14.17% 

SMITHVILLE MAYOR 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

DAMIEN BOLEY 

MARY ANN BECKER 

ALI McCLAIN 

Undervote 

Overvote 

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 1 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

DANIEL ULLEDAHL 

APRIL HADDOCK 

MATT LAMB 

Undervote 

Overvote 

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 2 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 

RONALD (TRIPLE R) RUSSELL 

DEBRA J. DOTSON 

Undervote 

Overvote 

5 

5 

1,684 

815 

629 

240 

26 

0 

5 

5 

538 

268 

191 

79 

57 

0 

4 

4 

501 

284 

217 

41 

0 

100.00% 

48.40% 

37.35% 

14.25% 

100.00% 

49.81% 

35.50% 

14.68% 

100.00% 

56.69% 

43.31% 

Date: 4/12/2022 

Time: 2:56:33 PM CDT 

Page 1/ 1 

81 of 81 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 3 

Number of Precincts 4 

Precincts Reporting 4 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Votes 435 

MARVIN ATKINS 435 100.00% 

Undervote 138 

Overvote 0 



Jurisdiction Wide 
PLATTE 1-69 
PLATTE 2-70 
PLATTE 3-71 
VOTE CENTER 
ABSENTEE 
Total 

Turnout 

Reg. Ballots 
Voters Cast 

4382 948 
2411 410 

2719 587 
0 323 

1954 
173667 24606 

% 
Tumou 

21.63% 
17.01% 
21.59% 

14.17% 

Statement of Votes Cast 
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION 

ClAY COUNTY, MISSOURI 
TUESDAY, APRIL 5, 2022 

ELECTION RESULTS 
OFFICIAL 

SMITHVILLE MAYOR 

Reg. Total DAMIEN MARYANN 
Voters Votes BOLEY BECKER 

4382 940 451 47.98% 369 39.26% 

380 " 61 60.00% 28 32.94% 

2719 574 283 49.30% 190 33.10% 

0 0 0 0 

0 " 30 35.29% 42 49.41% 

7461 1684 815 4!1.40% 629 37.35% 

AU McCLAIN 

120 12.77% 
7.06% 

101 17.60% 
0 

13 15.29% 
240 14.25% 

Over 
votes 

0 
0 
0 

Under 
votes 

26 

Date: 4/12/2022 
Time: 2:56:57 PM CDT 
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Jurisdiction Wide 
PLATTE 1,69 

PLATTE 2-70 
PLATTE3-71 

VOTE CENTER 
ABSENTEE 
Total 

Turnout 

Reg. Ballots 
Voters Cast 

4382 94' 
2411 410 
2719 587 

0 323 

1954 
173667 24606 

% 
Tumou 

21.63% 

17.01% 

21.59% 

14.17% 

Statemerd of Votes Cast 
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION 

CLAY COUNTY, MISSOURI 

TUESDAY, APRlL 5, 2022 
ELECTION RESULTS 

OFFICIAL 

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 1 

Reg. Total DANIEL APRIL 
Voters Votes ULLEDAHL HADDOCK 

2253 456 228 50.00% 163 35.75% 

61 13 7 53.85% 30.77% 

147 " 19 50.00% 12 31.58% 

0 0 0 

0 31 14 45.16% 12 38.71% 

2461 '" 268 49.81% 191 35.50% 

Over 
MATT LAMB votes 

65 14.25% 

15.38% 

18.42% 

0 
5 16.13% 

79 14.88% 

Under 
votes 

47 

0 
0 
0 

Date: 4/12/2022 

Time: 2:56:57 PM CDT 
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Jurisdiction Wida 
PLATIE 1-69 
PLATIE 2-70 
VOTE CENTER 
ABSENTEE 
Total 

Turnout 

Reg. Ballots 
Voters Cast 

4382 948 
2411 410 

323 
1954 

173667 24606 

% 
Tumou 

21.63% 

17.01% 

14.17% 

Statement of Votes Cast 
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION 

CLAY COUNTY, MISSOURI 
TUESDAY, APRIL 5, 2022 

ELECTION RESULTS 

OFFICIAL 

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 2 

RONALD 
Reg. Total (TRIPLE R} DEBRA J. 
Voters Votes RUSSELL DOTSON 

2129 407 232 57.00% 175 

315 67 38 56.72% 29 

' ' ' ' 27 14 51.85% 13 
2444 501 284 56.69% 217 

Over 
votes 

43.00% ' 43.28% ' ' 48.15% 

43.31% 

Under 
votes 

38 

41 

Date: 4/12/2022 

Time: 2:56:57 PM CDT 
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Jurisdlction Wida 
PlATTE 2-70 
PlATTE 3-71 
VOTE CENTER 
ABSENTEE 
Total 

Turnout 

Reg. Ballots 
Voters Cast 

2411 410 
2719 '" 323 

1954 

173667 24606 

% 
Tumou 

17.01% 

21.59% 

14.17% 

Statement of Votes Cast 
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION 

CLAY COUNTY, MISSOURI 

TUESDAY, APRIL 5, 2022 
ELECTlON RESULTS 

OFFICIAL 

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 3 

Reg. Total MARVIN Over 
Voters Votes ATKINS votes 

100.00% 

2572 413 413 100.00% 

0 0 

21 21 100.00% 0 

2576 435 "' 100.00% 0 

Under 
votes 

134 

13 

Date: 4/12/2022 

Time: 2:56:57 PM CDT 
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We, Chris Hershey and Wendy M. Flanigan, Directors of Elections 
for the Platte County Board of Election Commissioners, election 
authority of the County of Platte, hereby certify the above and 
foregoing to be a true, correct and complete abstract of all the 

votes cast in said County for the 

City of Smithville 

during the General Municipal Election held on the Fifth day of 
April, 2022, as shown by the returns made to the office by the 

judges of election of the different voting precincts in said County, 
and as verified by the Verification Board on the Eighth day of 

April, 2022, as provided in Section 115.507 and 115.499(1) RSMo 

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we hereunto set our hands 
and affix the seal of the Platte County Board of Election 
Commissioners at our office in Platte City, Missouri, this 

Eighth day of April 2022. 



PLATTE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION 
COMMJS,SIONERS 

STATE OF ~SSe>URI ) 
) . 

C trNTV-OF'~ ) 

eunto s~ur sigoawtes. 



Smithville Mayor 

Reg. Total Damien Boley 
Voters Votes NP 

Jurisdiction Wide 
01 Riverside / 03 Northmoor 
02 Prairie Point/ 32 Tiffany Springs 
04 Houston Lake/ 37 Southeast 
05 Parkville 
06 Par4 
07 Platte Hills/ 15 Hampton Ee.st 
08 Platte Woods/ 36 Park Hill 
09 Lake Waukomis 
10 Weatherby Lake 
11 Embassy 
12 Farley 
13 Hampton West. 
14 Platte City 
16 Beverly I 17 Tracy I 26 Settles 
Station 
18/19 Weston et al 
23 New Market I 24 Dearborn 
25 Edgerton/ 26 Ridgely 
27 Camden Point 
29 Hoover/ 43 Shiloh 1 0 0 

30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33 
linlcville 
34 Barry East 
35 Northern Heights 
38 line Creek 
40 Barry North 
41 Park Hill North 
42 Barry South 
44 Seven Bridges 
ABSENTEE 0 0 0 

Total 1 0 0 

statement of Vares cast 
General Municipal Election 

Platte County, Missouri 
April 5, 2022 

2022 General Municipal 
Official Results 

Mary Ann Ali McClain 
Becker NP NP 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

Over Under 
votes votes 

0 

0 
0 0 

Smithville Ward 3 

Reg. Total 
Voters Votes 

1 0 

0 0 

1 0 

0 

0 
0 

Date: 4/8/2022 

Time: 10:48:03 AM CDT 

Page 42/47 

over Under 
votes votes 

0 

0 

0 
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