

Board of Alderman Request for Action

MEETING DATE: 4/19/2022 DEPARTMENT: Administration

AGENDA ITEM: Resolution 1046 – Ceritification of 2022 Municpal Election Results

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

A motion to approve Resolution 1046.

Mayor

SUMMARY:

Approval of Resolution 1046 will certify the results of the April 5, 2022 Municipal election. The results of the election are certified by the Clay and Platte County Election Boards and are then approved by the City of Smithville by passage of a resolution. The slate of elected officials as provided by the County Election Boards are as follows:

- Damien Boley

Alderman Ward 1 – Daniel Ulle	dahl
Alderman Ward 2 – Ronald (Tr	iple R) Russell
Alderman Ward 3 – Marvin Atk	ins
PREVIOUS ACTION: Municipal elections are held every year in Ap	oril.
POLICY ISSUE: Missouri State Statute 190.329, Election of b	ooard.
FINANCIAL CONSIDERATIONS: N/A	
ATTACHMENTS:	
□ Ordinance	□ Contract
□ Resolution	☐ Plans
☐ Staff Report	☐ Minutes

RESOLUTION 1046

A RESOLUTION DECLARING THE RESULTS OF THE APRIL 5, 2022 REGULAR ELECTION HELD IN THE CITY OF SMITHVILLE, MISSOURI.

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE BOARD OF ALDERMEN OF THE CITY OF SMITHVILLE, MISSOURI AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1. The Board of Aldermen finds and declares on the face of the returns of the Judges and Clerks the results of the regular city election to be as follows:

Mayor		
•	Damien Boley	815
	Mary Ann Becker	629
	Ali McClain	240
	Write-in votes	5
Alderman		
Ward I	Daniel Ulledahl	268
	April Haddock	191
	Matt Lamb	79
	Write-in votes	4
Ward II	Ronald (Triple R) Russell	284
	Debra Dotson	217
	Write-in votes	4
Ward III	Marvin Atkins	435
	Write-in votes	25

Section 2. That upon the face of the returns of the Judges and Clerks as certified by the City Clerk, the following have been elected to the offices and for the terms indicated below:

Mayor	Damien Boley – Two-year term
Alderman Ward I	Daniel Ulledahl - Two-year term
Alderman Ward II	Ronald Russell – Two-year term
Alderman Ward III	Marvin Atkins – Two-year term

PASSED THIS 19th DAY OF APRIL 2022

Damien Boley, Mayor	
ATTEST:	
Linda Drummond, City Clerk	

DARLA WIERZBECKI, CHAIRMAN TOM BROWN, MEMBER JON M. KREBBS, ATTORNEY PATTY LAMB, DIRECTOR



THELMA CRAWFORD, SECRETARY ANTHONY BOLOGNA, MEMBER STEVEN B. SALMON, ATTORNEY TIFFANY ELLISON, DIRECTOR

CLAY COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS

100 W. Mississippi Street. Liberty, MO 64068 Phone: 816-415-8683 Fax: 816-792-5334 www.claycoelections.com

April 12, 2022

Linda Drummond City of Smithville 107 W. Main St. City Hall Smithville, MO 64089

April 5, 2022 General Municipal Election Certification of Election Results

The Clay County Board of Election Commissioners hereby certifies the attached document/s to be a true, correct and complete abstract of all the votes cast in Clay County in the City of Smithville at the General Municipal Election held on April 5, 2022 as shown by the returns made from the precincts in said district within Clay County, and as verified by the Verification Board.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and affix the seal of the County at the Board of Election Commissioners office in Liberty, Missouri.

(SEAL)

Patty Lamb Republican Director

many Emson

Election Summary Report
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
CLAY COUNTY, MISSOURI
TUESDAY, APRIL 5, 2022
ELECTION RESULTS
OFFICIAL

Date: 4/12/2022 Time: 2:56:33 PM CDT

Page 1/1

Registered Voters 173,667 - Total Ballots 24,606 : 14.17%

81 of 81 Precincts Reporting	100.00%
------------------------------	---------

SMITHVILLE MAYOR		Ì
Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	1,684	
DAMIEN BOLEY	815	48.40%
MARY ANN BECKER	629	37.35%
ALI McCLAIN	240	14.25%
Undervote	26	
Overvote	0	

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WAR	D 3	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	435	
MARVIN ATKINS	435	100.00%
Undervote	138	
Overvote	0	

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 1		,
Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	538	
DANIEL ULLEDAHL	268	49.81%
APRIL HADDOCK	191	35.50%
MATT LAMB	79	14.68%
Undervote	57	
Overvote	0	

SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 2		
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	501	
RONALD (TRIPLE R) RUSSELL	284	56.69%
DEBRA J. DOTSON	217	43.31%
Undervote	41	
Overvote	0	

Date: 4/12/2022 Time: 2:56:57 PM CDT

Page 1/4

	Turnou	Turnout			SMITHVILLE MAYOR									
					_					-				
	1		% Turnout	Reg. Voters	Total	DAMIEN		MARY A		ALI McC		Over	Unde	
Jurisdiction Wide	70(818	1000	Tallia	1	1.0.00	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1		<u> </u>				
PLATTE 1-69	4382	948	21.63%	4382	940	451	47.98%	369	39,26%	120	12.77%	,	C	1
PLATTE 2-70	2411	410	17.01%	380	65	5 51	60.00%	26	32.94%	6	7,06%	•	0	:
PLATTE 3-71	2719	587	21.59%	2719	574	283	49.30%	190	33.10%	101	17.60%	•	0	13
VOTE CENTER	0	323			. (0		. 0		0			0	
ABSENTEE	-	1954			85	30	35.29%	42	49.41%	13	15.29%		0	_ ;
Total	173667	24606	14.17%	7481	1684	815	48,40%	629	37.35%	240	14.25%	1	0	26

Date: 4/12/2022 Time: 2:56:57 PM CDT

Page 2/4

	Turnou	Turnout			SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 1										
	Reg.	Ballots		Reg.	Total	DANIEL		APRIL				Over	Unde	- 1	
	Voters	Cast	Turnout	Voters	Votes	ULLEDA	HL.	HADDOO	CK	MATT L	AMB	votes	votes	<u>: </u>	
Jurisdiction Wide PLATTE 1-69	4382	948	21.63%	2253	45	3 228	50,00%	163	35,75%	65	14.25%		0	47	
PLATTE 2-70	2411					3 7	53.85%	4	30.77%	2	15.38%		0	4	
PLATTE 3-71	2719	587	21.59%	147	3	B 19	50.00%	12	31.58%	7	18.42%		0	2	
VOTE CENTER	1 (323)	0 0	-	0					0	0	
ABSENTEE		1954			3	1 14	45.16%	12	38.71%	. 5			0	4	
Total	173667	24606	14,17%	2461	53	8 268	49.81%	191	35.50%	79	14.68%		0	57	

Date: 4/12/2022 Time: 2:56:57 PM CDT

Page 3/4

	Turnout			SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 2									
	· ·	Ballots Cast	% Turnout	Reg. Voters		RONALI (TRIPLE RUSSEL	R)	DEBRA J.		Over votes	Unde	1	
Jurisdiction Wide							57.000	470	15 500		•	38	
PLATTE 1-69	4382			l			57.00%	.,-	43.00%		0	30	
PLATTE 2-70	2411	410	17.01%	315	67	38	56.72%	29	43.28%		0	1	
VOTE CENTER	0	323		() 0		. 0	-		0	oj	
ABSENTEE		1954			27	14	51.85%	13	48.15%		0	2	
Total	173667	24606	14.17%	2444	501	284	56.69%	217	43.31%		0	41	

Date: 4/12/2022 Time: 2:56:57 PM CDT

Page 4/4

٠.	Turnou	t		SMITHVILLE ALDERMAN WARD 3									
•	Reg. Voters					MARVIN ATKINS		Over votes	Under votes				
Jurisdiction Wide PLATTE 2-70 PLATTE 3-71 VOTE CENTER ABSENTEE	2411 2719 0	587 323	21.59%	1	413	0	100.00% 100.00% - 100.00%		0 1 0 134 0 0				
Total	173667	24606	14.17%	2576	435	435	100.00%		0 138				

We, Chris Hershey and Wendy M. Flanigan, Directors of Elections for the Platte County Board of Election Commissioners, election authority of the County of Platte, hereby certify the above and foregoing to be a true, correct and complete abstract of all the votes cast in said County for the

City of Smithville

during the General Municipal Election held on the Fifth day of April, 2022, as shown by the returns made to the office by the judges of election of the different voting precincts in said County, and as verified by the Verification Board on the Eighth day of April, 2022, as provided in Section 115.507 and 115.499(1) RSMo

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we hereunto set our hands and affix the seal of the Platte County Board of Election Commissioners at our office in Platte City, Missouri, this Eighth day of April 2022.



PLATTE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS

STATE OF MISSOURI)	
COUNTY OF PLATRE)	
Statute section 115.499(1) RSMo 1986, the Verification Be	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we hereunto subscribe our sig	gnatures.
Stephen Forter	And the second
Democratic Board Member	Republican Board Member
Democratic Board Member	Republican Board Member
	A A A CONTRACTOR

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this 8th day of April 2022.

Directon of Elections

Director of Elections

Statement of Votes Cast General Municipal Election Platte County, Missouri April 5, 2022 2022 General Municipal Official Results

Date: 4/8/2022 Time: 10:48:03 AM CDT

Page 42/47

	Smithv	Smithville Mayor								Smithville Ward 3							
	Reg. Voters	Total Votes	Damien Bole (NP)		Mary Ann Becker (NP)	Ali (N	McClain P)	Over votes	Under votes	Reg. Vote <u>rs</u>	Total Votes	Marvir (NP)	Atkins	Over votes	Under votes		
Jurisdiction Wide					•												
01 Riverside / 03 Northmoor		-		-		-	-	-	-	-	•	-	•		-		
02 Prairie Point / 32 Tiffany Springs		-		•	-	-	•	-	•	-	•	-	•	-	-		
04 Houston Lake / 37 Southeast		•		-	-	-	-		-	1	•	-	•	-	•		
05 Parkville		-			-	-	-	-	•	-	•	-	-	-	-		
06 Par 4		-	• -	٠	-	-	-	-	-	1	•	-	•	-	-		
07 Platte Hills / 15 Hampton East		-		-	-	-	-	•	-	-	-	-	•	•	-		
08 Platte Woods / 36 Park Hill	1	-		٠	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	-	-		-		
09 Lake Waukomis		-		-	-	-	•	-	-	-	•	-	•	-	-		
10 Weatherby Lake	1			-		-		-	•	-	•	-	•	-	-		
11 Embassy		-		-	-	-	-	-		-	•	-	-	-	-		
12 Farley	1	-		-	-	-	-	-	•	-		-	•	-	•		
13 Hampton West		•		-	•	-	•	-	-	-	•	-	-	•	-		
14 Platte City		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	•	-	-	-	-		
16 Beverly / 17 Tracy / 28 Settles Station		-	-	•	•	-	-	-	-	1	•	-	-	-	-		
18/19 Weston et al		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	1	•	-	-	-	•		
23 New Market / 24 Dearborn		•		-	-	4	-	•	-	-	-	•	-	-	-		
25 Edgerton / 26 Ridgely		•		-	-	-	-		-	·	-	-	-	-	-		
27 Camden Point		-		-	-	-		-	- ,	1	•	-	•	-	-		
29 Hoover / 43 Shiloh	:	L (0 0	-	0	-	O	•	0 0) :	l	٥	0	•) (
30 Ferrelview/31 Mid-Continent/33 Linkville		•	•	-	•	-	•	-	-		-	-	-	-	-		
34 Barry East		-		٠	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-		
35 Northern Heights		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	•	-	-		
38 Line Creek		-		-	-	•	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
40 Barry North		-		-	•	•	-	-	-		-	•	-	•	-		
41 Park Hill North		-		-	•	-	-		-	1	-	-	-	•	-		
42 Barry South		-		-		-	•	•	-	1	-	•	-	-	-		
44 Seven Bridges		-		-	-	-	•	•		1	-	-	-	-	-		
ABSENTEE	<u> </u>		0	٠	0	-	0		0 0			_	0) (
Total	:	L (0	-	0	-	0		0 0) 1	L	0	0	• 1) (